

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F                      I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 10025/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/11/2012 in AFO No. 1090/2012 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

JAYDEEP S. GADKARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVIND CHIMANLAL SHAH & ORS.  
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/08/2014

This petition was called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Kunal A Cheema, Adv.  
Mr. Amol B Karande, Adv.  
Mr. Dhruv Kapur, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohan Thawani, adv.  
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, Adv.  
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.  
Mr. Anand Daga, Adv.  
Ms. Ashima Sehgal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused letter dated 30.7.2014.

Four weeks' time is granted to the petitioner  
to file rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.08.01  
17:32:48 IST

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Reason:

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar